147.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
Mechanical
Boosters
MAXIMISE YOUR PRODUCTIVITY AND PERFORMANCE
MECHANICAL BOOSTERS
EH Mechanical Booster Pumps	 151
pXH Mechanical Booster Pumps	 158
Stokes 6” Series Mechanical Booster Pumps	 160

EH250 Performance CurveEH250
EH250 Mechanical Booster Pump
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EH250 HC IE3 Asia 50 Hz 200 V 50  Hz A30105934
EH250 HC IE3 EU/CN 50 Hz 380-400 V 50 Hz A30105945
EH250 HC IE3 Asia 60 Hz 200 V 60 Hz, 380 V60 Hz A30106934
EH250 HC IE3 US 60 Hz 230/460 V 60 Hz A30106946
EH250 FX IE3 Asia 50 Hz 200 V 50 Hz A30107934
EH250 FX IE3 EU/CN 50 Hz 380-400 V 50 Hz A30154936
EH250 FX IE3 Asia 60 Hz 200 V 60 Hz, 380 V 60 Hz A30108934
EH250 FX IE3 US 60 Hz 230/460 V 60 Hz A30108946
EH250C 460 V 3-ph 60 Hz 3 hp NRA997000
EH250T4 220-240/380-415 V 3ph 50 Hz 2.2 kW NRA996000
10 -3 -210 -110 010 110 210 310
110

EH500 Performance CurveEH500
EH500 Mechanical Booster Pump
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EH500 HC IE3 Asia 50 Hz 200 V 50 Hz A30205934
EH500 HC IE3 EU/CN 50 Hz 380-400 V 50 Hz A30205945
EH500 HC IE3 Asia 60 Hz 200 V 60 Hz, 380 V 60 Hz A30206934
EH500 HC IE3 US 60 Hz 230/460 V 60 Hz A30206946
EH500 FX IE3 Asia 50 Hz 200 V 50 Hz A30207934
EH500 FX IE3 EU/CN 50 Hz 380-400 V 50 Hz A30207945
EH500 FX IE3 Asia 60 Hz 200 V 60 Hz, 380 V 60 Hz A30208934
EH500 FX IE3 US 60 Hz 230/460 V 60 Hz A30208946
EH500C 460 V 3-ph 60 Hz 3 hp NRA999000
EH500T3 220-240/380-415 V 3ph 50 Hz 2.2 kW NRA998000
10 -3 -210 -110 010 110 210 310
110

EH2600EH2600 Performance Curve
EH2600 Mechanical Booster Pump
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EH2600 HC IE3 Asia50 Hz 200 V50 Hz A30705934
EH2600 HC IE3 EU/CN50 Hz 380-400 V50 Hz A30705945
EH2600 HC IE3 Asia60 Hz 200 V60 Hz, 380 V60 Hz A30706934
EH2600 HC IE3 US60 Hz 230 / 460 V60 Hz A30706946
EH2600 FX IE3 Asia50 Hz 200 V50 Hz A30707934
EH2600 FX IE3 EU/CN50 Hz 380-400 V50 Hz A30707945
EH2600 FX IE3 Asia60 Hz 200 V60 Hz, 380 V60 Hz A30708934
EH2600 FX IE3 US60 Hz 230 / 460 V60 Hz A30708946
EH2600C 230/460 V 3-ph 60 Hz 15 hp A30756982
EH2600T3 380-415 V 3ph 50 Hz 11 kW A30741935
EH2600T4 380-415 V 3ph 50 Hz 11 kW A30779900
10 -3 -210 -110 010 110 210 310
210
310
410

EH4200 Performance CurveEH4200
EH4200 Mechanical Booster Pump
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EH4200 HC IE3 Asia 50 Hz 200 V 50 Hz A30905934
EH4200 HC IE3 EU/CN 50 Hz 380-400 V 50 Hz A30905945
EH4200 HC IE3 Asia 60 Hz 200 V 60 Hz, 380 V 60 Hz A30906934
EH4200 HC IE3 US 60 Hz 230/460 V 60 Hz A30906946
EH4200 FX IE3 Asia 50 Hz 200 V 50 Hz A30907934
EH4200 FX IE3 EU/CN 50 Hz 380-400 V 50 Hz A30907945
EH4200 FX IE3 US 60 Hz 230/4 60 V 60 Hz A30908946
EH4200 FX IE3 Asia 60 Hz 200 V 60 Hz, 380 V 60 Hz A30908934
EH4200C 230/460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp A30956982
EH4200T3 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30941935
EH4200T4 380-415 V, 3ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30979900
10 -3 -210 -110 010 110 210 310
210
310
410

Boosters
Performance Curves
Ordering informationOrdering information
Product description Order no:
607 MHR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz
(3000/3600 rpm)
900607MHR940
607 MHR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900607MHR934
607 MVR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz
(3000/3600 rpm)
900607MVR940
607 MHR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900607MVR934
607 MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-607-MHR
607 MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow
(pfpe pre.)
900607MHR101
607 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-607-MVR
607 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow (pfpe prep.) 900607MVR101
607 MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-607-MHR
607 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-607-MVR
607 MH20, 20 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-607-MH20
607 MV05, 5 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-607-MV05
607 MV20, 20 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-607-MV20
607 MH05, 5 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-607-MH05
Stokes 607
Displacement
Direct drive
1800 rpm
1040 m3h-1 612 cfm
Direct drive
3000 rpm
1733 m3h-1  1020 cfm
Direct drive
3600 rpm
2080 m3h-1 1224 cfm
Stokes 607 Series Process Isolation BoosterStokes 607 Series Mechanical Booster
Product description Order no:
607 5HR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006075HR940
607 5HR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
  200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006075HR934
607 5VR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006075VR940
607 5HR CE, IE3 7.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006075VR934
607 5HR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-607-5HR
607 5VR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-607-5VR
607 5H10, 10 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
900-607-5H10_60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-607-5H10
607 5V10, 10 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-607-5V10

Boosters
Stokes 615
Ordering informationOrdering information
Product description Order no:
615 MHR CE, IE3 11 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900615MHR940
615 MHR CE, IE3 11 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900615MHR934
615 MVR CE, IE3 11 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900615MVR940
615 MVR CE, IE3 11 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900615MVR934
615 MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-615-MHR
615 MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow (pfpe pre.) 900615MHR101
615 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-615-MVR
615 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow (pfpe prep.) 900615MVR101
615 MH10, 10 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-615-MH10
615 MH15, 15 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-615-MH15
615 MV10, 10 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-615-MV10
615 MV15, 15 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-615-MV15
Stokes 615 Series Process Isolation Booster Stokes 615 Series Mechanical Booster
Product description Order no:
615 5HR CE, IE3 11 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006155HR940
615 5HR CE, IE3 11 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006155HR934
615 5VR CE, IE3 11 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz(3000/3600 rpm)
9006155VR940
615 5VR CE, IE3 11 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006155VR934
615 5HR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-615-5HR
615 5VR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-615-5VR
615 5H15, 15 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-615-MH15
615 5V15, 15 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,

Boosters
Stokes 61B
Ordering informationOrdering information
Product description Order no:
61B MHR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061BMHR940
61B MHR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061BMHR934
61B MVR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061BMVR940
61B MVR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061BMVR934
61B MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-61B-MHR
61B MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-61B-MVR
61B MH10, 10 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-61B-MH10
61B MH25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-61B-MH25
61B MV10, 10 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 1800 rpm
900-61B-MV10
61B MV25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-61B-MV25
Stokes 61B Series Process Isolation BoosterStokes 61B Series By-Pass Mechanical Booster
Product description Order no:
61B 5HR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061B5HR940
61B MHR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061B5HR934
61B 5VR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061B5VR940
61B 5VR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
90061B5VR934
61B 5HR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-61B-5HR
61B 5VR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-61B-5VR
61B 5H25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-61B-5H
61B 5V25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,

6” Mounting foot kit 426-715-002
Stokes 622
Ordering informationOrdering information
Product description Order no:
622 MHR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900622MHR940
622 MHR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900622MHR934
622 MVR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz(3000/3600 rpm)
900622MVR940
622 MVR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
900622MVR934
622 MHR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-622-MHR
622 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-622-MVR
622 MH25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-622-MH25
622 MV25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-622-MV25
Stokes 622 Series Process Isolation BoosterStokes 622 Series Mechanical Booster
Product description Order no:
622 5HR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006225HR940
622 5HR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006225HR934
622 5VR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, EU/US/CH 50/60Hz
380-400v 50Hz /230/460v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006225VR940
622 5VR CE, IE3 18.5 kW, Asia 50/60Hz
200v 50/60Hz 380v 60Hz (3000/3600 rpm)
9006225VR934
622 5HR (bare shaft) Horizontal flow 900-622-5HR
622 MVR (bare shaft) Vertical flow 900-622-5VR
622 5H25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,
60 Hz @ 3600 rpm
900-622-5H25
622 5V25, 25 hp, 230/460 V, 3-ph,